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Sl. 
N
o. 

Ap
p. 
No. 

Degree Reg. No. Applicant Name M / 
F 

Catego
ry 

UG/Degree Max. 
Marks 

Marks 
Obtained 

Percent (%) Extra 
Quota 

Univer
sity 

Remarks 

1 1 L2005937 HEMANTH V M M CAT-I B A 600 472 78.66  MYU  

2 2 L2005925 DARSHAN M V M SSC BA 600 469 78.16  MYU  

3 3 202791599102 SHEETHAL R F GM BA 1200 896 74.66  MU  

4 4 L2008306 MADHU A C M IIA BA 600 463 71.16  MYU  

5 5 L2006001 SUPRITH B T M SC BA 600 422 70.33  MYU  

6 6 L2006014 SUPRITHA K R F SC BA 600 418 69.66  MYU  

7 7 191437004 BHUMIKA H K F SC BA 1200 833 69.41  MU  

8 8 192657064 SHARATHKUMAR B  M IIA BA 1200 807 67.25  MU  

9 9 L1970205 DAMINI B D F SC BA 600 399 66.5  MYU  

10 10 L2006003 SUSHMITHA A D F IIA BA 600 399 66.5  MYU  

11 11 202481599143 RANYA K G F IIIA BA 1200 738 61.5  MU  

12 12 L2005958 NIKHIL A V M IIIB BA 600 358 59.66  MYU  

13 13 BA201378 VENKATESH H R M IIA BA 600 353 58.83  MYU  

14 14 191287023 LIKHITHA S M F SC BA 1200 668 55.66  MU  

15 15 L2006000 SUM ITHRA G  F SC BA     MYU Marks card 
pending  
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Provisional Selection list under General Category 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Consol. 

No. 
Appli. No Student Name M/F Category Degree Max. 

Marks 
Marks 
Obt. 

Percent Appli. 
Status 

Remarks 

GM – 10 SEATS (09 GM, 01 HK GM) 

1 1 L2005937 HEMANTH V M M CAT-I B A 600 472 78.66 Selected  

2 2 L2005925 DARSHAN M V M SSC BA 600 469 78.16 Selected  

3 3 202791599102 SHEETHAL R F GM BA 1200 896 74.66 Selected  

4 4 L2008306 MADHU A C M IIA BA 600 463 71.16 Selected  

5 5 L2006001 SUPRITH B T M SC BA 600 422 70.33 Selected  

6 6 L2006014 SUPRITHA K R F SC BA 600 418 69.66 Selected  

7 7 191437004 BHUMIKA H K F SC BA 1200 833 69.41 Selected  

8 8 192657064 SHARATHKUMAR B  M IIA BA 1200 807 67.25 Selected  

9 9 L1970205 DAMINI B D F SC BA 600 399 66.5 Selected  

10 10 L2006003 SUSHMITHA A D F IIA BA 600 399 66.5 Selected  

SC seat - 03 (01 SC, 01 Seat Transferred to IIIB) 

11 11 191287023 LIKHITHA S M F SC BA 1200 668 55.66 Selected  

12 12 202481599143 RANYA K G F IIIA BA 1200 738 61.5 Selected  

13 13 L2005958 NIKHIL A V M IIIB BA 600 358 59.66 Selected  

IIA – 03 SEATS – (01 SEAT IIA) 

14 14 BA201378 VENKATESH H R M IIA BA 600 353 58.83 Selected  
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